Contents

Acknowledgments
Introduction

. The Mercenary
. The Missionary
. Missionaries in a Mercenary World

. Finding Escape Velocity

a » W N B

. Belonging and Civic Commitment in the Neoliberal City
Conclusion

Appendix: Methodology
Notes

References

Index

28
67
103
134
168

209

223
237
255
273






